TO:                                                                       Date: 2017-11-16
 Customer’s
 Specification No.
Item : TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS
  Matsuo Catalog number Ratings
 267 E 1602 225 K R 16VDC  2.2µF  ±10%
 267 E 1602 106 K R 533 16VDC  10µF   ±10%
APPROVED  BY

Code:L ( 7"Reel) Code:R ( 7"Reel)
N(13"Reel)P(13"Reel)
7. Catalog Numbering System
□□□ RM3351602 E 267
Nominal capacitance
tolerance
Rated
voltage
Special code Type Style of
reeled
package
Series
Nominal capacitance
in picofarads
M: ±20%
K: ±10%
533,534,535:Semi extended range
720,734,735:Case code C3,D3,E
(see 6.3)
Form E-15C
267161209
MATSUO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
1 2
122-0E267-001/518
TYPE
DRAWING No. REVISION
SHEET OF
TANTALUM  CHIP  CAPACITORS
TYPE  267
[ EXTENDED  CAPACITANCE  RANGE ]
267
MATSUO
1. Scope
This specification specifies ratings and dimension of polarized tantalum solid electrolytic capacitors
type 267 (Extended capacitance range) .
2. Dimensions in mm
Ｌ Ｗ
P1P2
Ｔ
Ｃ
P1
Table 1
Case
Code
EIA
Code L ±0.2 W ±0.2 T ±0.2 P1 ±0.2 P2 min. C ±0.1
A 3216 3.2 1.6 1.6 0.75 1.4 1.2
Form E-14G
 DATE NAME REVISION DATE REVISION  RECORD CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY
N.Hayashi
  2017-11-16
DRAWN BY
T.Ueda
    ----
CHECKED BY
      -------
  2017-11-16